28 March 2022 -
3 April 2022

March 2022 April 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 456 12 3
7 8 910111213 4 56 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 28 March

|_108:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee - 28 March - Agency
Secretariat

. 109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone <

| 114:00 - 16:00 NTMA ARC Financial Accounts - Working Session -
Agency Secretariat

_|16:00 - 16:25 Deirbhile Brennan - Claire Noone

Tuesday 29 March
_[08:30 - 09:00 Ad-Hoc NAMA Board Meeting - Jennifer Coone
[ ]09:00 - 10:30 Frank O'Connor & Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

" 113:00 - 13:25 Remuneration Committee meeting - Agency
Secretariat

[ ]13:30 - 17:50 NTMA Agency Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 30 March
[ ]09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

L 110:00 - 11:30 Mary Lou McDonald T.D. & Pearse Doherty T.D. -
Claire Noone

[ ]12:00 - 13:00 Choir Learning Circle
_]14:00 - 14:30 Zhen Dong - Claire Noone

Thursday 31 March

~|14:00 - 17:00 SBCI Board Meeting - SBCI Secretariat

Friday 1 April

Saturday 2 April

Sunday 3 April

Conor O'Kelly

01/06/2023 13:29




4 April 2022 -

April 2022 May 2022

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 12 3 456 7
° 34567829 8 910111213 14
10 A rII 2022 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31
Monday 4 April Tuesday 5 April
["]12:30 - 14:00 John Keilthy _ - Claire Noone
Wednesday 6 April Thursday 7 April
[ |08:00 - 09:00 Alan Foy (Venture Capital) - Claire Noone
[ 115:00 - 15:30 John China (SVB Capital) - Claire Noone
Friday 8 April Saturday 9 April

Sunday 10 April

Conor O'Kelly

01/06/2023 13:29



11 April 2022 -
17 April 2022

Monday 11 April

April 2022 May 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 12 3 456 7
34567 89 8 910111213 14
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

Tuesday 12 April

Wednesday 13 April

Thursday 14 April

Friday 15 April

Saturday 16 April

Sunday 17 April

Conor O'Kelly

01/06/2023 13:29



18 April 2022 -
24 April 2022

Monday 18 April

April 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

May 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Tuesday 19 April

12 3 456 7

Wednesday 20 April Thursday 21 April
Friday 22 April Saturday 23 April
[ |o8:00 - 13:00 NTMA ARC - Financial Accounts - Agency
Secretariat
Sunday 24 April

Conor O'Kelly

01/06/2023 13:29




° April 2022 May 2022
2 5 Aprll 2022 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
34567233 ;31(3)1‘11131311
1 May 2022 euBREBE  prumRed
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31
Monday 25 April Tuesday 26 April
Wednesday 27 April Thursday 28 April
Friday 29 April Saturday 30 April
Sunday 1 May
Conor O'Kelly

01/06/2023 13:29



2 May 2022 -
8 May 2022

Monday 2 May

May 2022 June 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 456 7 12 3 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Tuesday 3 May

Wednesday 4 May

Thursday 5 May

Friday 6 May

Saturday 7 May

Sunday 8 May

Conor O'Kelly

01/06/2023 13:29




9 May 2022 -
15 May 2022

Monday 9 May

May 2022 June 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 456 7 12 3 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Tuesday 10 May

Wednesday 11 May

Thursday 12 May

Friday 13 May

Saturday 14 May

Sunday 15 May

Conor O'Kelly

01/06/2023 13:29



16 May 2022 -
22 May 2022

Monday 16 May

May 2022 June 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 456 7 12 3 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Tuesday 17 May

Wednesday 18 May

Thursday 19 May

Friday 20 May

Saturday 21 May

Sunday 22 May

Conor O'Kelly

01/06/2023 13:29



23 May 2022 -
29 May 2022

Monday 23 May

May 2022 June 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 456 7 12 3 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Tuesday 24 May

Wednesday 25 May

Thursday 26 May

Friday 27 May

Saturday 28 May

Sunday 29 May

Conor O'Kelly

01/06/2023 13:29



May 2022 June 2022
3 0 May 2022 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
591011121314 56788101
5 June 2022 BRURERS  BRRBELR
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
Monday 30 May Tuesday 31 May
Wednesday 1 June Thursday 2 June
Friday 3 June Saturday 4 June
Sunday 5 June

Conor O'Kelly 10 01/06/2023 13:29



June 2022 July 2022
6 Ju ne 2022 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4 1 2
56 7 8 91011 34567829
12 June 2022 BREBENE  PRERLBE
26 27 28 29 30 5114 25 26 27 28 29 30
Monday 6 June Tuesday 7 June
Wednesday 8 June Thursday 9 June
Friday 10 June Saturday 11 June
Sunday 12 June

Conor O'Kelly 11 01/06/2023 13:29



13 June 2022 -
19 June 2022

Monday 13 June

June 2022 July 2022

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 4 1 2

56 7 8 91011 3456 7 89
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Tuesday 14 June

Wednesday 15 June

Thursday 16 June

Friday 17 June

Saturday 18 June

Sunday 19 June

Conor O'Kelly

12

01/06/2023 13:29




20 June 2022 -
26 June 2022

June 2022 July 2022

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 4 1 2

56 7 8 91011 3456 7 89
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Monday 20 June Tuesday 21 June
Wednesday 22 June Thursday 23 June
Friday 24 June Saturday 25 June
Sunday 26 June
Conor O'Kelly 13 01/06/2023 13:29




June 2022 July 2022
27 June 2022 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4 1 2
56 7 8 91011 34567829
3 July 2022 pRUBELE  munsLe
26 27 28 29 30 5114 25 26 27 28 29 30
Monday 27 June Tuesday 28 June
Wednesday 29 June Thursday 30 June
Friday 1 July Saturday 2 July
Sunday 3 July

Conor O'Kelly 14 01/06/2023 13:29





